
 
SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, May 30   
 

Camp Eagle Field Trip - Gaston College Fire Academy Grades 1st - 6th 

When Tue, May 30, 9am – 2pm 
Where Gaston College, 201 Highway U.S. 321 S, Dallas, NC 28034 
 
Wednesday, May 31 
 
Camp Eagle - Carolinas Aviation Museum - Grades 1st - 6th 
When Wed, May 31, 9am – 2pm 
Where Carolinas Aviation Museum, 4672 1st Flight Dr, Charlotte, NC 28208 
 
Thursday, June 1 
 
Camp Eagle - Monkey Joes - Grades 1st - 3rd 
When Thu, June 1, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Monkey Joe's - Gastonia, 3924 E Franklin Blvd, Lowell, NC 28098 
 
Friday, June 2  
 

Camp Eagle - Kates Skating Rink Grades 1st - 6th 

When Fri, June 2, 10:30am – 2:30pm 
Where Kate's Skating Rink, 4114 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056 
  
Monday June 5  
 
Camp Eagle - Schiele Museum Grades 1st - 3rd 
When Mon, June 5, 9:00am – 2:30pm 
Where The Schiele Museum of Natural History & Planetarium, 1500 E 
Garrison Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28054 
 
Tuesday, June 6  
 

Camp Eagle - Billy Graham Library - Grades 1st- 6th 

When Tue, June 6, 9am – 2pm 
Where Billy Graham Library, 4330 Westmont Dr, Charlotte, NC 28217 
 
Wednesday, June 7   
 
Camp Eagle - Martha Rivers - Grades 1st - 3rd 
When Wed, June 7, 9:00am – 2:30pm 
Where Martha Rivers Park, 1515 Neal Hawkins Rd, Gastonia, NC 28056 



Thursday, June   
 
Camp Eagle - Monkey Joes - Grades 1st - 3rd 
When Thu, June 8, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Monkey Joe's - Gastonia, 3924 E Franklin Blvd, Lowell, NC 28098 
      
Friday, June 9  
 

Camp Eagle - Kates Skating - Grades 1st - 6th 

When Fri, June 9, 10am – 3:30pm 
Where Kate's Skating Rink, 4114 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056,      
 
Monday, June 12 
 

Camp Eagle - Swimming Lineberger / Grades 1st - 3rd 

When Mon, June 12, 9am – 11:30am 
Where Lineberger Park Pool, 632 W Garrison Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28052,     
Description Please bring towel and sunscreen 
 
Tuesday, June 13 
 
Camp Eagle - Chuck E Cheese's - Grades 1st - 6th 

When Tue, June 13, 10:30am – 2pm 
Where Chuck E. Cheese's, 416 Cox Rd, Gastonia, NC 28054,     
Description You can bring extra money for games 
 
Wednesday, June 14 
  

Camp Eagle - Movies - Ice Age Collision Course - Grades 1st - 6th 

When Wed, June 14, 9:30am – 1:00pm 
Where Regal Cinemas Franklin Square 14, 3778 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28054,  
 
Thursday, June 15 
 

Camp Eagle - Carolina Raptor Center - Grades 1st - 3rd 

When Thu, June 15, 9am – 2pm 
Where Carolina Raptor Center, 6000 Sample Rd, Huntersville, NC 28078 
 

Friday, June 16 
 Camp Eagle - Kates Skating Grades 1st - 6th 

When Fri, June 16, 10am – 3:30pm 
Where Kate's Skating Rink, 4114 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056  
 
Monday, June 19 
 

Camp Eagle - Lineberger Pool - Grades 1st - 3rd  

When Mon, June 19, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Lineberger Park Pool, 632 W Garrison Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28052,      
Description Please bring towel and sunscreen 



Tuesday, June 20 
 
 Camp Eagle - Bit of Hope Ranch Grades 1st - 6th 

When Tue, June 20, 10:00am – 12:30pm 
Where Bit of Hope Ranch, 5001 Cr Wood Rd, Gastonia, NC 28056,      
Description Please bring a bag lunch 
 
Wednesday, June 21 
 
Camp Eagle - Movies - Alvin and The Chipmunks: Chipwrecked - Grades 1st- 6th 

When Wed, June 21, 9am – 1pm 
Where Regal Cinemas Franklin Square 14, 3778 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28054,  
 
Thursday, June 22 
 
Camp Eagle - Textile Lanes Bowling - Grades 1st - 3rd 

When Thu, June 22, 9am – 2pm 
Where Textile Lanes, 680 Park St, Belmont, NC 28012 
 
 
Friday, June 23 
 
 Camp Eagle - Kates Skating Grades 1st - 6th 

When Fri, June 23, 1:30am – 3:30pm 
Where Kate's Skating Rink, 4114 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056,   
    
Monday, June 26 
Camp Eagle - Lineberger Pool - Grades 1st - 3rd 

When Mon, June 26, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Lineberger Park Pool, 632 W Garrison Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28052,      
Description Please bring towel and sunscreen 
 
Tuesday, June 27 
 
 Camp Eagle - Hickory Dickory Dock Grades 1st - 6th 

When Tue, June 27, 10am – 3pm 
Where Hickory Dickory Dock, 825 US Hwy 70 SE, Hickory, NC 28602 
    
Wednesday, June 28 
9:00am 
 Camp Eagle - Movies - Penguins of Madagascar - Grades 1st - 6th 

When Wed, June 28, 9am – 1pm 
Where Regal Cinemas Franklin Square 14, 3778 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28054,  
 
Thursday, June 29 
 
Camp Eagle - Catawba Science Center - Grades 1st-3rd 
When Thu, June 29, 9:00am – 2:30pm 
Where Catawba Science Center, 243 3rd Ave NE, Hickory, NC  
Description Please pack a lunch 



 
Friday, June 30 
 
 Camp Eagle - Kates Skating Grades 1st - 6th 

When Fri, June 30, 10:30am – 3:30pm 
Where Kate's Skating Rink, 4114 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056 

 
Monday, July 3 
7:00am 
 Camp Eagle - Closed 7/3- 7/7/17 

Tuesday, July 4 
7:00am 
 Camp Eagle - Closed 7/3 - 7/7/17 

Wednesday, July 5 
7:00am 
 Camp Eagle - Closed 7/3/ - 7/7/17 

Thursday, July 6 
7:00am 
 Camp Eagle - Closed 7/3 - 7/7/17 

Friday, July 7 
7:00am 
 Camp Eagle - Closed 7/3 - 7/7/17 

Monday, July 10 
10:00am 
 Camp Eagle - Lineberger Pool - Grades 1st - 3rd 

When Mon, July 10, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Lineberger Park Pool, 632 W Garrison Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28052     
Description Please bring towel and sunscreen 
 
Tuesday, July 11 
 

Camp Eagle - Lazy 5 Ranch Grades 1st - 6th 

When Tue, July 11, 9:00am – 3:30pm 
Where Lazy 5 Ranch, 15100 Mooresville Rd, Mooresville, NC 28115,     
Description Leave GCS at 9:30 Please bring bag lunch Leave Lazy 5 at 2pm to return to GCS 
 
Wednesday, July 12 
 
Camp Eagle - Movies - Sing - Grades 1st - 6th 

When Wed, July 12, 9am – 1pm 
Where Regal Cinemas Franklin Square 14, 3778 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC  
 
Thursday, July 13 
 
Camp Eagle - Monkey Joes - Grades 1st - 3rd 
When Thu, July 13, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Monkey Joe's - Gastonia, 3924 E Franklin Blvd, Lowell, NC 28098 
 
 



Friday, July 14 
 
Camp Eagle - Kates Skating Grades 1st - 6th 

When Fri, July 14, 10:30am – 3:30pm 
Where Kate's Skating Rink, 4114 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056,      
 
Monday, July 17 
Camp Eagle - Lineberger Park Pool - Grades 1st - 6th 

When Mon, July 17, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Lineberger Park Pool, 632 W Garrison Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28052 
Description Grades 1-3 Swimming @Lineberger Pool  
Please bring sunscreen and towel 
 
Tuesday, July 18 
10:00am 
 Camp Eagle - Discovery Place Grades 1st - 6th 

When Tue, July 18, 9am – 2pm 
Where Discovery Place Science, 301 N Tryon St, Charlotte, NC 28202,    
   
 
Wednesday, July 19 
 

Camp Eagle - Regal Cinemas Franklin Square "Ratchet and Clank" Grades 1st -6th 
When Wed, July 19, 9am – 1pm 
Where Regal Cinemas Franklin Square 14, 3778 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28054 
Description For the movies please bring money for popcorn and drink 
 
Thursday, July 20 
 
Camp Eagle - Monkey Joes - Grades 1st- 3rd 
When Thu, July 20, 9:00am – 12:30pm 
Where Monkey Joe's - Gastonia, 3924 E Franklin Blvd, Lowell, NC 28098 
 
Friday, July 21 
11:00am 
 Camp Eagle - Kates Skating Grades 1st - 6th 

When Fri, July 21, 10:30am – 3:30pm 
Where Kate's Skating Rink, 4114 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056,    
   
Monday, July 24 
 
Camp Eagle - Lineberger Park Pool - Grades 1st - 6th 

When Mon, July 24, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Lineberger Park Pool, 632 W Garrison Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28052 
Description Please bring sunscreen and towel 
 
 
 
 



Tuesday, July 25 
 
Camp Eagle- Hickory Dickory Dock Grades 1st - 6th 

When Tue, July 25, 9:30am – 3:30pm 
Where Hickory Dickory Dock, 825 US Hwy 70 SE, Hickory, NC 28602,      
 
Wednesday, July 26 
 
Camp Eagle - Regal Cinemas Franklin Square - "The Adventures of Tin Tin"                     
Grades 1st - 6th 
When Wed, July 26, 9am – 1pm 
Where Regal Cinemas Franklin Square 14, 3778 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28054 
Description Please bring money for popcorn and drink 
 
Thursday, July 27 
 
Camp Eagle - Monkey Joes - Grades 1st - 3rd 
When Thu, July 27, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Monkey Joe's - Gastonia, 3924 E Franklin Blvd, Lowell, NC 28098 
 
Friday, July 28 
 
Camp Eagle - Kates Skating Grades 1st - 6th 

When Fri, July 28, 10;30am – 3:30pm 
Where Kate's Skating Rink, 4114 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056,    
 
Monday, July  31,  
 
Camp Eagle - Lineberger Park Pool - Grades 1st - 6th 
When Mon, July 31, 9:30am – 12:30pm 
Where Lineberger Park Pool, 632 W Garrison Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28052 
Description Please bring towel and sunscreen 
 
Tuesday, August 1, 2017 
 
Camp Eagle - Sky High Grades 1st - 6th 

When Tue, August 1, 2017, 9am – 2:30pm 
Where Sky High Sports, CLT, 601 N Polk St, Pineville, NC 28134,   
    
Wednesday, August 2, 2017 
 
Camp Eagle - Regal Cinemas Franklin Square - "Cats and Dogs 2: Revenge of Kitty Galore" 
Grades 1st - 6th 
When Wed, August 2, 9am – 1pm 
Where Regal Cinemas Franklin Square 14, 3778 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 
Description Please bring money for popcorn and drink 
 
 
 
 
 



Thursday, August 3, 2017 
 
Camp Eagle - Monkey Joes - Grades 1st - 3rd 
When Thu, August 3, 9:00am – 12:30pm 
Where Monkey Joe's - Gastonia, 3924 E Franklin Blvd, Lowell, NC 28098, 
 
 
Friday, August 4, 2017 
 
Camp Eagle - Kates Skating Grades 1st - 6th 

When Fri, August 4, 2017, 10:30am – 3:30pm 
Where Kate's Skating Rink, 4114 E Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28056 
 


